
Spring ‘25
CLASSES/CLINICS

BALBOA SPORTS CENTER

17015 BURBANK BLVD. ENCINO, CA 91316

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

(818) 756-9642 |     balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org |      @balboasportscomplex

Class/Clinic
Piano (30 min)
Guitar (30 min)
Indoor Pickleball 
Beginner Pickleball
Adv. Begin. Pickleball 
Intermediate Pickleball
Table Tennis AM 
Table Tennis  PM
Ballet
Hip Hop Dance
Karate 
Kickboxing 
Beg. Zumba (10 Weeks)
Zumba (10 Weeks)
Tiny Mite Basketball 
Worldwide Sports Clinic
Flag Football
Girls’ Flag Football
CoRec Peewee Flag Football

Tai Chi
Intro to Baking
Baking

Instructor
Gary 
Daniel
Drop-In
Coach Gary
Coach Gary
Coach Gary
Drop-In
Drop-In
Coach Tia 
Coach Tia
Ari
Ari
Maria 
Maria 
Coach Raquel
STAFF
Coach Christian
Coach Christian
Coach Christian
Mark
Jessica
Jessica

Class Days/Location
Wed. (Art Lab)
Sat. (Art Lab)
Tues. (Gym)
Wed. (Gym)
Wed. (Gym)
Wed. (Gym)

Mon. (All-Star Studio)
Tues/Fri (All-Star Studio)

Wed. (All-Sar Studio)
Wed. (All-Star Studio)
Mon. (All-Star Studio)
Mon. (All-Star Studio)
Mon. (All Star Studio)
Mon. (All Star Studio)

Tues. (Gym)
Tues. (Field)
Thurs. (Field)
Thurs. (Field)
Thurs. (Field)

Mon/Wed. 
Sat. (Kitchen) (5 weeks)
Sat. (Kitchen) (5 weeks)

Years
6+
6+

18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
3-6

9-15
6-10
11-15
18+
18+
3-4
4-6
9-12
9-12
6-8
18+
5-7

8-10

Class Times
3:00PM-8:00PM
9:30AM- 2:00PM

9:00AM-10:30AM
9:00AM-11:00AM

10:00AM-11:00PM
11:00AM-12:00PM
9:30AM-11:30AM
7:00PM-9:00PM
4:00PM-5:00PM
5:00PM-6:00PM
4:00PM-5:00PM
5:30PM-6:30PM
7:00PM-8:00PM
8:00PM-9:00PM
4:00PM-4:45PM
5:00PM-5:45PM
6:30PM-7:30PM
5:30PM-6:30PM
4:30PM-5:30PM

10:30AM-11:30AM
10:30AM-11:15AM

11:30-12:15PM

Price
$140
$145

$5 hrly/$10
$140
$140
$140

$5hrly/$10
$5 hrly/$10

$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$75
$60
$60

All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration.
Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of

assistance may be required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice.
 Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. 

Good sportsmanship is everyone’s responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!

Register in park office or online
at:

laparks.org/reccenter

REGISTRATION: WEDNESDAY MARCH 5, 2025
CLASSES BEGIN: APRIL 7TH-MAY 24TH (8 WEEKS)

PICKLEBALL CLASSES BEGIN: APRIL 23RD- JUNE 25TH 
BAKING WILL BEGIN: APRIL 12TH-MAY 10TH (5 WEEKS ONLY)

ZUMBA WILL BEGIN: APRIL 7TH-JUNE 16TH (10 WEEKS )

No Class
May 7th (Pickleball Only)

 May 26th (Monday classes
ONLY)

If you qualify for the
Play LA Waiver, please

fill out the income
verification form and

attach proper
documentation

*No class May 7th*


