BALBOA SPO<mark>RTS CENTER</mark>

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

17015 BURBANK BLVD. ENCINO, CA 91316

CLASSES/CLINICS

No Class May 7th (Pickleball Only) May 26th (Monday classes ONLY)

REC &



<u>Register in park office or online</u>

at: laparks.org/reccenter

REGISTRATION: WEDNESDAY MARCH 5, 2025

CLASSES BEGIN: APRIL 7TH-MAY 24TH (8 WEEKS) PICKLEBALL CLASSES BEGIN: APRIL 23RD- JUNE 25TH *No class May 7th* BAKING WILL BEGIN: APRIL 12TH-MAY 10TH (5 WEEKS ONLY) ZUMBA WILL BEGIN: APRIL 7TH-JUNE 16TH (10 WEEKS)

Class/Clinic		<u>Instructor</u>	<u>Class Days/Location</u>	<u>Years</u>	<u>Class Times</u>	<u>Price</u>
Piano (30 min)		Gary	Wed. (Art Lab)	6+	3:00PM-8:00PM	\$140
G <mark>uitar (</mark> 30 min)		Daniel	Sat. (Art Lab)	6+	9:30AM- 2:00PM	\$145
Indoor Pickleball		Drop-In	Tues. (Gym)	18+	9:00AM-10:30AM	\$5 hrly/\$10
Beginner Pickleball		Coach Gary	Wed. (Gym)	18+	9:00AM-11:00AM	\$140
Adv. Begin. Pickleball		Coach Gary	Wed. (Gym)	18+	10:00AM-11:00PM	\$140
Intermediate Pickleball		Coach Gary	Wed. (Gym)	18+	11:00AM-12:00PM	\$140
Table Tennis AM		Drop-In	Mon. (All-Star Studio)	18+	9:30AM-11:30AM	\$5hrl <mark>y/\$10</mark>
Table Tennis PM		Drop-In	Tues/Fri (All-Star Studio)	18+	7:00PM-9:00PM	\$5 hrl <mark>y/\$10</mark>
Ballet		Coach Tia	Wed. (All-Sar Studio)	3-6	4:00PM-5:00PM	\$12 <mark>0</mark>
Hip Hop Dance		Coach Tia	Wed. (All-Star Studio)	9-15	5:00PM-6:00PM	\$120
Karate		Ari	Mon. (All-Star Studio)	6-10	4:00PM-5:00PM	\$120
Kickboxing		Ari	Mon. (All-Star Studio)	11-15	5:30PM-6:30PM	\$120
Beg. Zumba (10 We	eks)	Maria	Mon. (All Star Studio)	18+	7:00PM-8:00PM	\$12 <mark>0</mark>
Zumba (10 Weeks)		Maria	Mon. (All Star Studio)	18+	8:00PM-9:00PM	\$1 <mark>20</mark>
Tiny Mite Basketball		Coach Raquel	Tues. (Gym)	3-4	4:00PM-4:45PM	\$1 <mark>20</mark>
Worldwide Sports Clinic		STAFF	Tues. (Field)	4-6	5:00PM-5:45PM	\$120
Flag Football		Coach Christian	Thurs. (Field)	9-12	6:30PM-7:30PM	\$120
Girls' Flag Football		Coach Christian	Thurs. (Field)	9-12	5:30PM-6:30PM	\$120
CoRec Peewee Flag Football		Coach Christian	Thurs. (Field)	6-8	4:30PM-5:30PM	\$120
Tai Chi		Mark	Mon/Wed.	18+	10:30AM-11:30AM	\$75
Intro to Baking		Jessica	Sat. (Kitchen) (5 weeks)	5-7	10:30AM-11:15AM	\$60
Baking		Jessica	Sat. (Kitchen) (5 weeks)	8-10	11:30-12:15PM	\$60
If you qualify for the						

If you qualify for the Play LA Waiver, please fill out the income verification form and attach proper documentation



All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration. Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of assistance may be required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice. Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. Good sportsmanship is everyone's responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!

(818) 756-9642

balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org |

@balboasportscomplex